ALD

Automotive

Plate Number
Make

Model

Vehicle Description

DATE

2025/04/19

2025/04/11

2025/04/04

2024/07/09

2023/09/04

W

MAINTENANCE HISTORY
Generation date: 2025/08/19

J1-08-FP
NISSAN
Leaf

ActieAuto 40kWh 5d Tekna APL

MILEAGE

0 KM

0 KM

0 KM

39801 KM

27997 KM

TYPE

damage

damage

damage

repair

repair

DESCRIPTION

Rechts achter Deur
RA tegen obstakel
ger.

Rechterzijde Deur
RV Deur RA tegen
obstakel ger.

Links achter
Achterbumper
div.met
mog.verh.WBF

120.000 Km -
NVT

- Uitvoeren APK icm
beurt - NVT

- Uitvoeren
Aandrijfas comp -
Trilt

Repareren Airco
leiding - lek

- Repareren

Batterij -
versleten
- Vervangen

SUPPLIER

Keuze MLA
hiet
repareren, ,

Schadenet
Kraaijvanger
Doetinchem,

’

Schadenet
Kraaijvanger
Doetinchem,

’

Renault
Herwers
Doetinchem,

Renault
Herwers
Doetinchem,

Renault
Herwers
Doetinchem,

Renault
Herwers
Doetinchem,

’

Renault
Herwers
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ALD

Automotive

2023/07/03

2023/03/14

2022/07/15

2021/07/07

e/

27997 KM

24293 KM

16938 KM

6909 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

90.000 Km -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Ruitenw.blad A -
versleten

- Vervangen Batterij
- versleten

- Vervangen

60.000 Km -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

30.000 Km -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Doetinchem,

’

Renault
Herwers
Doetinchem,

’

Renault
Herwers
Doetinchem,

Renault
Herwers
Doetinchem,

’

Renault
Herwers
Doetinchem,

’

Renault
Herwers
Doetinchem,

’
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